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12/19/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J2 Grant, Trish (USA) 
Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Collier Dyer (University of Missouri Columbia) 343.90 348.85 348.851 20.10
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 338.85 338.25 338.252 19.90
Samuel Duncan (University of Kentucky) 332.35 295.10 295.103 17.40
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 298.45 279.80 279.804 18.00
Gavin Hang (University of Kentucky) 261.85 277.55 277.555 18.00
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 288.95 264.30 264.306 17.20
Alex Just (Auburn University) 249.70 245.80 245.807 17.00
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13:29:35

12/19/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J2 Grant, Trish (USA) 
Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA) 

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Claire McDaniels (University of Kentucky) 242.90 265.25 265.251 14.10
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 240.55 261.25 261.252 13.30
Devynn Bishop (University of Kentucky) 196.45 258.65 258.653 14.30
Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 245.70 251.50 251.504 15.10
Kamryn Wong (University of Missouri Columbia) 215.50 226.30 226.305 12.00
Abby Devereaux (University of Kentucky) 242.70 221.20 221.206 14.00
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 220.60 215.00 215.007 11.70
Elle Crisostomo (University of Illinois Champaign) 184.95 207.05 207.058 13.60
Bethany Mercer (University of Illinois Champaign) 208.05 205.40 205.409 12.90
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri Columbia) 225.00 203.35 203.3510 12.60
Jodi Cobb (University of Kentucky) 216.80 171.50 171.5011 12.70
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12/19/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

7200

Panel

Event : Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J2 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Collier Dyer (University of Missouri Columbia) 343.90  343.901 20.10
Whit Andrus (Auburn University) 338.85  338.852 19.90
Samuel Duncan (University of Kentucky) 332.35  332.353 17.40
Hunter Kebler (Auburn University) 298.45  298.454 18.00
Talan Blackmon (Auburn University) 288.95  288.955 17.20
Gavin Hang (University of Kentucky) 261.85  261.856 18.00
Alex Just (Auburn University) 249.70  249.707 17.00

AUB

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 2www.divemeets.com



12:03:21

12/19/23

Auburn Diving Invite    ( 12/17/23 - 12/20/23 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5

7175

Panel

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Bogner, Kyle (USA) 
Judge J2 Fox, John (USA) 
Judge J3 Hautau, Ted (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Abigail Farrar (Auburn University) 245.70  245.701 15.10
Claire McDaniels (University of Kentucky) 242.90  242.902 14.10
Abby Devereaux (University of Kentucky) 242.70  242.703 14.00
Ashlynn Sullivan (Auburn University) 240.55  240.554 13.30
Catherine Rodocker (University of Missouri Columbia) 225.00  225.005 12.60
Kyleigh Kidd (Auburn University) 220.60  220.606 11.70
Jodi Cobb (University of Kentucky) 216.80  216.807 12.70
Kamryn Wong (University of Missouri Columbia) 215.50  215.508 12.00
Bethany Mercer (University of Illinois Champaign) 208.05  208.059 12.90
Devynn Bishop (University of Kentucky) 196.45  196.4510 14.30
Elle Crisostomo (University of Illinois Champaign) 184.95  184.9511 13.60

AUB
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